
Café del Mar was founded in 1980 in Sant Antoni de Portmany on the Spanish Isle of 
Ibiza. An international lifestyle destination brand with an established global following. 

Well known for our spectacular sunsets and atmospheric music Café del Mar is loved by 
people around the world for its masterfully curated chill-out, ambient and Balearic music 

compilations.
 

To this day, Café del Mar is still a leading destination in Ibiza and now around the world, 
where visitors can watch the spectacular sunsets while listening to the iconic chill out 

sound of Café del Mar music, and enjoy premium dining and bar experiences plus world 
class music and entertainment.

 
Café del Mar Abu Dhabi is part of Café del Mar Australasia, and o�ers guests premium 

tapas, seafood and meat dishes – with the flavours of the Mediterranean Basin. 
Accompanied by Café del Mar signature cocktails, fabulous wine and beer list, fresh 
juices, and all enjoyed while listening to Café del Mar’s famous chill house music that 

brings the experience together.
 



MOET IMPERIAL BRUT 
MOET IMPERIAL BRUT MAGNUM
MOET IMPERIAL ROSE 
MOET IMPERIAL ROSE MAGNUM
DOM PERIGNON BRUT  
DOM PERIGNON ROSE
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT 
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT MAGNUM

CHAMPAGNE EXPERIENCE & SHOWS

PREMIUM BOTTLES

SPECIAL SHOTS PACKAGE

ALL THE WAY UP
INCLUDES

PARADE
INCLUDES

SPARKLES, FANCY ICE COOLER, DJ HORN EFFECT

Additional cost to your champagne bottle of 50 AED

Additional cost to your champagne bottle of AED 350

SPARKLES, FANCY ICE COOLER, DJ HORN EFFECT, SCREEN NAME AND YOU CAN 
CHOOSE ONE OF OUR SPECIAL SHOWS LIKE PIRATES, BEETLEJUICE, OR ROCKSTAR!

KINGS & QUEENS
INCLUDES

Additional cost to your champagne bottle of AED 500

SPARKLES, FANCY ICE COOLER, DJ HORN EFFECT , SCREEN NAME, AND A SPECIAL SHOW 
OF KINGS  & QUEENS, WITH PRIVATE SECURITY AND YOUR OWN CROWN!

750
1,900
1,400
2,550
3,200
6,100
7,550

12,500

GREY GOOSE 
BELUGA NOBLE 
BELVEDERE 750 ML  
BELVEDERE 3 L  
BELVEDERE 6 L  

1350
1350
1350

3500
7500

VODKA

6 SHOTS | AED 300 & 12 SHOTS | AED 500

PICK ONE : KAMIKAZE, LEMON DROP,  MELON BALL, SX ON THE BEACH, JÄGER, BULLFROG, BABY GUINNESS

MACALLAN 12 YEAR`S 
MACALLAN FINE OAK 18 YEAR`S 
CHIVAS 18 YEAR`S 
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE 
HIBIKI 

1900
5100
1900
3200
2950

WHISKEY

PATRON REPOSADO 
PATRON AÑEJO  
AVION RESERVA 44 
DON JULIO AÑEJO  
DON JULIO 1942 

1450
1750
3950
1950

5450

TEQUILA

CHAMPAGNE

HENDRICK`S 
TANQUERAY 10  
GIN MARE 
MONKEY 47  

1150
1150
1350
1300

GIN

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.



BEACH CLUB STARTERS

99

SUSHI LUXE 
99

105

99

245MAKI AND SASHIMI BOARD (24 pieces) 

SPICY MAKI | (8 pieces) Yellow fin tuna, sriracha mayo, chives, sesame seeds, 
cucumber and pickled ginger

CALIFORNIA | (8 pieces) Cured salmon, cream cheese, avocado, cucumber and 
salmon

4 spicy tuna maki, 4 philadelphia, 4 tuna sashimi, 4 dragon maki, 4 salmon nigiri, 
4 vegetarian maki, wakame salad, japanese pickles, wasabi and sushi soy

DRAGON MAKI | (8 pieces) Tempura shrimps, unagi, avocado, sesame seeds, 
cucumber and teriyaki sauce

SALMON NIGIRI | (8 pieces) Fresh salmon, wasabi and sushi 
rice

99VEGETARIAN MAKI ROLL | Asparagus, avocado, cucumber, carrot and citrus 
mayo sauce

SALADS
CAESAR | Romaine lettuce, croutons, beef bacon, poached egg,
parmesan cheese and caesar dressing

DEL MAR SEAFOOD | Mixed lettuce, shrimps, calamari, mussels, octopus, 
cherry tomatoes and lemongrass sauce                        

BURRATA HEIRLOOM | Tomato, basil pesto, dates and pine nuts balls

Add grilled prawns  add grilled chicken breast|

70

85

20 / 10

55

DEL MAR TAPAS 
CROQUETTES | Potato croquette, lomo beef, manchego cheese 
and olive tapenade  

CRISPY CALAMARI | Smoked paprika salt, cilantro aioli and lemon

EDAMAME BEANS |Toasted with fleur de sel

TIGER PRAWN TEMPURA | Spicy creamy sauce, scallion and roasted sesame seeds

50

80

60

50

*Please advise of any dietary requirements and we will do our best to accommodate 

Nuts Dairy Shellfish Gluten Vegan Vegetarian

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.



PIZZA
MARGHERITA | Tomato sugo, mozzarella and wild rocca leaves

BURRATA | Tomato sugo, cherry tomatoes, baby spinach, basil and garlic oil

PEPPERONI | Spicy yellow tomato sugo, beef pepperoni, chili flakes, fior di latte, 
jalapeno and chili oil

SEAFOOD | Tomato sugo, calamari, tiger prawns, sea scallops, garlic oil and baby 
spinach

VEGETARIAN | Mushroom, gorgonzola & mozzarella cheese, olives, grilled vegetables 
and rocket leaves

99

115

115

130

115

PASTA
SEAFOOD LINGUINI | Shrimp, clams, garlic, olive oil and parsley with your choice of 
creamy or tomato sauce 

CHICKEN PENNE ALFREDO | Mushroom and creamy parmesan sauce

PENNE ARRABIATA  | Spicy tomato sauce, parsley, olive oil, basil and parmesan 
cheese                          

115

99

99

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS 

CLASSIC CLUB 
Chicken breast, emmental cheese, turkey ham, tomato, iceberg lettuce, beef bacon 
egg and mayo

90

CHICKEN GYRO WRAP
Marinated chicken fillet, onion, cucumber, tomato, lettuce, feta cheese & aioli mayo

90

DEL MAR CHEESE BURGER 
Black angus beef patty, cheddar, crispy onion and tomato chili relish

115

** all sandwiches and burgers are served with french fries

*Please advise of any dietary requirements and we will do our best to accommodate 

Nuts Dairy Shellfish Gluten Vegan Vegetarian

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.



SHARING BOARDS (For Two)     

MIXED GRILL  
Lamb chops, chicken fillet, Turkish lamb kebab, merguez sausages, grilled 
vegetables, French fries and aioli mayo

250

GRILLED SEAFOOD     
6 jumbo shrimps, 4 mussels, octopus, 2 sea bass fillet, fried crispy calamari, 
mixed citrus and lemon caper butter sauce

350

ROYAL SEAFOOD PLATTER
Whole omani lobster, 6 jumbo shrimps, 4 mussels, octopus, fried crispy  
calamari, 2 sea bass fillet served with garden salad, french fries, mixed citrus 
and lemon caper butter sauce

750

CHILLED SEAFOOD PLATTER
Whole omani lobster, 6 fresh oysters, 4 salmon nigiri, 4 tuna nigiri, 6 cocktail 
shrimps, mignonette, cocktail dressing, lemon wedges and mixed leaves

750

MAINS

120

SEA BASS FILLET
Crispy ratatouille salad, sundried tomato and basil sauce

150

TRIO ANGUS MEDALLIONS
French fries and wild mushroom sauce    

230

DESSERTS

CINNAMON CHURROS | Dule de leche, chocolate sauce 

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE | 70% Dark chocolate brownie, strawberry, vanilla ice 
cream, chocolate sauce
 
CHEESECAKE BLUEBERRY | Homemade cheesecake with blueberry sauce

FRESHLY SLICED FRUITS | Crushed ice with pomegranate and dates syrup

ICE CREAM & GELATO | Choice of lemon sobert, triple chocolate, verry berry, salted 
pecan caramel, vanilla to�ee, go banana, arabic co�ee

50

50

35

50

55

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 
Sautéed fresh vegetables and wild mushroom sauce

*Please advise of any dietary requirements and we will do our best to accommodate 

Nuts Dairy Shellfish Gluten Vegan Vegetarian

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.



CLASSIC

MOJITO
Bacardi white rum, fresh mint, lime 
wedges,fresh lime juice, sugar and soda

PIÑA COLADA
Bacardi white rum, malibu, coconut 
cream, fresh pineapple juice

MOSCOW MULE
Stoli vodka, angostura aromatic bitters 
(optional) sweet and sour mix, topped 
up with ginger beer

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, soda water

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Vodka, kahlua co�ee liqueur, fresh 
espresso

MAI TAI 
Captain morgan white rum & dark rum
orange curacao, lime juice and orgeat 
syrup

SX ON THE BEACH
Stoli vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry 
and orange juice

SINGAPORE SLING
Bombay sapphire gin, cherry heering, 
cointreau, dom benedictine, angostura 
bitters, grenadine and pineapple juice

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

50

50

BEERS
DRAUGHT BEER BOTTLED BEER

SAN MIG LIGHT

HEINEKEN
SINGHA
STELLA 60

50

50

CORONA EXTRA
PERONI 50

CORONA 60

BULLFROG

HIGH PROOF

120

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 90

70

70

CAFÉ DEL MAR SANGRIAS

YAY AT YAS
White wine, beefeater gin, elderflower 
liqueur, house crafted ginger-lemongrass 
syrup, coconut water, fresh fruits

70WHITE SANGRIA
White wine, bacardi white rum, clear 
apple & citrus juices, lemon, basil, 
macerated fresh fruit

RED SANGRIA
Red wine, torres 10 brandy, cinnamon,
citrus juice, orange juice, macerated fresh 
fruit

COCKTAILS

SIGNATURES 

ESSENCE OF THE DESERT
Jasmine infused stoli vodka, cointreau, 
fresh grapefruit juice, desert spiced secret 
syrup, orange blossom soda

SAKURI 
Sake, midori melon, banana liqueur, 
coconut cream, fresh pineapple juice

CAFÉ DEL MAR-TINI 75

75

75

75

75

Stoli vodka, malibu, fresh pineapple juice, 
lime juice, fresh basil and cardamom

HAZIL FROM MEXICO
100% agave tequila, frangelico,cointreau, 
orange bitters, mix berry syrup, lemon juice, 
splash soda

BLUSHING LOVE 
Beefeater gin, martini rosso, hibiscus, rose 
water, angostura bitters

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.



MOCKTAILS & SMOOTHIES

38COCO-LADA
Coconut water, pineapple juice, 
cardamom, rooibos and coconut syrup.

38CDM GARDEN
Orange juice, fresh kiwi, carrot juice, 
ginger, pineapple chunks and 
cinnamon. 

38WHITE SAND
Fresh pineapple chunks, banana, 
coconut cream and vanilla ice cream. 

38GINGER BASIL SEED LEMONADE
Fresh ginger, homemade sarsaparilla 
syrup, basil seeds, fresh lemon juice 
topped up with soda.

38MANGO & BANANA SUN-CREAM
Mango yoghurt, mango juice, fresh 
banana and banana syrup.

ENERGY DRINK
45Red Bull, Red Bull Sugarfree,

Red Bull Watermelon  

WATER S / L

25 / 35Acqua Panna Still
25 / 35Perrier Sparkling

CAFÉ
29
32
35
35
35
35
35
38

Espresso
Americano
Double Espresso
Cappucino
Latte
Flat White
Iced Co�ee
Iced Latte

Blueberry, Grape, Strawberry, Cherry, Double Apple, Gum, 
Orange, Mint, lemon Mint, Peach, Passionfruit, Grape Mint, 
Orange mint

TEA
35
35
35
35
35
38

165

English Breakfast
Sencha Tea
Earl Grey
Jasmin Tea
Chamomile Tea
Iced Tea

SOFT DRINKS
28Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero,

Sprite, Fanta, Tonic, Ginger Ale

FRESH JUICES
40Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple

Watermelon, Lemon Mint

SHISHA
TRADITIONAL SHISHA Single Flavour

180Mixed Flavour

Frost Berries Mix, Pineapple Rings, Kiwi Smoothie, Lemon Blast

275PREMIUM RUSSIAN SHISHA

Marlboro Red, Marlboro Gold, Marlboro Vista 45

CIGARETTES

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.




