



Café del Mar was founded in 1980 in Sant Antoni de Portmany on the Spanish Isle of Ibiza. An international lifestyle destination brand with an established global following. Well known for our spectacular sunsets and atmospheric music Café del Mar is loved by people around the world for its masterfully curated chill-out, ambient and Balearic music compilations.

To this day, Café del Mar is still a leading destination in Ibiza and now around the world, where visitors can watch the spectacular sunsets while listening to the iconic chill out sound of Café del Mar music, and enjoy premium dining and bar experiences plus world class music and entertainment.

Café del Mar Abu Dhabi is part of Café del Mar Australasia, and offers guests premium tapas, seafood and meat dishes – with the flavours of the Mediterranean Basin. Accompanied by Café del Mar signature cocktails, fabulous wine and beer list, fresh juices, and all enjoyed while listening to Café del Mar's famous chill house music that brings the experience together.

CHAMPAGNE

MOET IMPERIAL BRUT	750
MOET IMPERIAL BRUT MAGNUM	1,900
MOET IMPERIAL ROSE	1,400
MOET IMPERIAL ROSE MAGNUM	2,550
DOM PERIGNON BRUT	3,200
DOM PERIGNON ROSE	6,100
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT	7,550
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT MAGNUM	12,500

CHAMPAGNE EXPERIENCE & SHOWS

ALL THE WAY UP

INCLUDES

SPARKLES, FANCY ICE COOLER, DJ HORN EFFECT

Additional cost to your champagne bottle of 50 AED

PARADE

INCLUDES

SPARKLES, FANCY ICE COOLER, DJ HORN EFFECT, SCREEN NAME AND YOU CAN CHOOSE ONE OF OUR SPECIAL SHOWS LIKE PIRATES, BEETLEJUICE, OR ROCKSTAR!

Additional cost to your champagne bottle of AED 350

KINGS & QUEENS

INCLUDES

SPARKLES, FANCY ICE COOLER, DJ HORN EFFECT, SCREEN NAME, AND A SPECIAL SHOW OF KINGS & QUEENS, WITH PRIVATE SECURITY AND YOUR OWN CROWN!

Additional cost to your champagne bottle of AED 500

SPECIAL SHOTS PACKAGE

PICK ONE : KAMIKAZE, LEMON DROP, MELON BALL, SX ON THE BEACH, JÄGER, BULLFROG, BABY GUINNESS

6 SHOTS | AED 300 & 12 SHOTS | AED 500

PREMIUM BOTTLES

VODKA		TEQUILA	
GREY GOOSE	1350	PATRON REPOSADO	1450
BELUGA NOBLE	1350	PATRON AÑEJO	1750
BELVEDERE 750 ML	1350	AVION RESERVA 44	3950
BELVEDERE 3 L	3500	DON JULIO AÑEJO	1950
BELVEDERE 6 L	7500	DON JULIO 1942	5450
WHISKEY		GIN	
MACALLAN 12 YEAR`S	1900	HENDRICK`S	1150
MACALLAN FINE OAK 18 YEAR`S	5100	TANQUERAY 10	1150
CHIVAS 18 YEAR`S	1900	GIN MARE	1350
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE	3200	MONKEY 47	1300
HIBIKI	2950		

BEACH CLUB STARTERS

SUSHI LUXE	
SPICY MAKI (8 pieces) Yellow fin tuna, sriracha mayo, chives, sesame seeds, cucumber and pickled ginger #	99
CALIFORNIA (8 pieces) Cured salmon, cream cheese, avocado, cucumber and salmon 🖟 🏄	99
DRAGON MAKI (8 pieces) Tempura shrimps, unagi, avocado, sesame seeds, cucumber and teriyaki sauce ⊕ #	105
SALMON NIGIRI (8 pieces) Fresh salmon, wasabi and sushi	99
rice VEGETARIAN MAKI ROLL Asparagus, avocado, cucumber, carrot and citrus mayo sauce ♥ #	99
MAKI AND SASHIMI BOARD (24 pieces) (1) (2) # 4 spicy tuna maki, 4 philadelphia, 4 tuna sashimi, 4 dragon maki, 4 salmon nigiri, 4 vegetarian maki, wakame salad, japanese pickles, wasabi and sushi soy	245
DEL MAR TAPAS	
CROQUETTES Potato croquette, lomo beef, manchego cheese and olive tapenade # 🖟	50
CRISPY CALAMARI Smoked paprika salt, cilantro aioli and lemon #	60
TIGER PRAWN TEMPURA Spicy creamy sauce, scallion and roasted sesame seeds 🍑 🗄	80
EDAMAME BEANS Toasted with fleur de sel ♥	50
SALADS —	
CAESAR Romaine lettuce, croutons, beef bacon, poached egg, parmesan cheese and caesar dressing # 🕆	55
Add grilled prawns add grilled chicken breast	0 / 10
DEL MAR SEAFOOD Mixed lettuce, shrimps, calamari, mussels, octopus, cherry tomatoes and lemongrass sauce 🍚	85
BURRATA HEIRLOOM Tomato, basil pesto, dates and pine nuts balls 🖟 🚳 👀	70



SANDWICHES AND BURGERS DEL MAR CHEESE BURGER # 15 115 Black angus beef patty, cheddar, crispy onion and tomato chili relish CLASSIC CLUB # 1 90 Chicken breast, emmental cheese, turkey ham, tomato, iceberg lettuce, beef bacon egg and mayo CHICKEN GYRO WRAP # 1 90 Marinated chicken fillet, onion, cucumber, tomato, lettuce, feta cheese & aioli mayo ** all sandwiches and burgers are served with french fries **PIZZA** MARGHERITA | Tomato sugo, mozzarella and wild rocca leaves # 🔓 🤍 99 BURRATA | Tomato sugo, cherry tomatoes, baby spinach, basil and garlic oil # 🔓 🛈 115 PEPPERONI | Spicy yellow tomato sugo, beef pepperoni, chili flakes, fior di latte, jalapeno and chili oil # 🔓 SEAFOOD | Tomato sugo, calamari, tiger prawns, sea scallops, garlic oil and baby spinach / 🖟 🧁 VEGETARIAN | Mushroom, gorgonzola & mozzarella cheese, olives, grilled vegetables and rocket leaves # 1 (v) **PASTA** SEAFOOD LINGUINI | Shrimp, clams, garlic, olive oil and parsley with your choice of creamy or tomato sauce # 👄 🔓 CHICKEN PENNE ALFREDO | Mushroom and creamy parmesan sauce # [h] 99 PENNE ARRABIATA | Spicy tomato sauce, parsley, olive oil, basil and parmesan cheese # h w



MAINS TRIO ANGUS MEDALLIONS 230 French fries and wild mushroom sauce **SEA BASS FILLET** 150 Crispy ratatouille salad, sundried tomato and basil sauce **GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST** 120 Sautéed fresh vegetables and wild mushroom sauce # 🕒 **SHARING BOARDS (For Two)** MIXED GRILL # 1/1 250 Lamb chops, chicken fillet, Turkish lamb kebab, merguez sausages, grilled vegetables, French fries and aioli mayo GRILLED SEAFOOD # 🖟 🥯 350 6 jumbo shrimps, 4 mussels, octopus, 2 sea bass fillet, fried crispy calamari, mixed citrus and lemon caper butter sauce 750 **ROYAL SEAFOOD PLATTER** # h 👄 Whole omani lobster, 6 jumbo shrimps, 4 mussels, octopus, fried crispy calamari, 2 sea bass fillet served with garden salad, french fries, mixed citrus and lemon caper butter sauce 750 **CHILLED SEAFOOD PLATTER** Whole omani lobster, 6 fresh oysters, 4 salmon nigiri, 4 tuna nigiri, 6 cocktail shrimps, mignonette, cocktail dressing, lemon wedges and mixed leaves

DESSERTS

CINNAMON CHURROS Dule de leche, chocolate sauce # 🗄	55
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 70% Dark chocolate brownie, strawberry, vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce	50
CHEESECAKE BLUEBERRY Homemade cheesecake with blueberry sauce # 🕆	50
FRESHLY SLICED FRUITS Crushed ice with pomegranate and dates syrup 📎	50
ICE CREAM & GELATO Choice of lemon sobert, triple chocolate, verry berry, salted	35



COCKTAILS

SIGNATURES		CLASSIC —	
CAFÉ DEL MAR-TINI Stoli vodka, malibu, fresh pineapple juice, lime juice, fresh basil and cardamom	75	MOJITO Bacardi white rum, fresh mint, lime wedges,fresh lime juice, sugar and sodo	65 I
SAKURI Sake, midori melon, banana liqueur, coconut cream, fresh pineapple juice BLUSHING LOVE	75 75	MOSCOW MULE Stoli vodka, angostura aromatic bitters (optional) sweet and sour mix, topped up with ginger beer	65
Beefeater gin, martini rosso, hibiscus, rose water, angostura bitters ESSENCE OF THE DESERT		ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, kahlua coffee liqueur, fresh espresso	65
Jasmine infused stoli vodka, cointreau, fresh grapefruit juice, desert spiced secret syrup, orange blossom soda		SX ON THE BEACH Stoli vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry and orange juice	65
HAZIL FROM MEXICO 100% agave tequila, frangelico,cointreau, orange bitters, mix berry syrup, lemon juic splash soda	75 e,	PIÑA COLADA Bacardi white rum, malibu, coconut cream, fresh pineapple juice	65
HIGH PROOF		APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco, soda water	65
BULLFROG LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	120 90	MAI TAI Captain morgan white rum & dark rum orange curacao, lime juice and orgeat syrup	65
		SINGAPORE SLING Bombay sapphire gin, cherry heering, cointreau, dom benedictine, angostura bitters, grenadine and pineapple juice	65
CAFÉ DEL MAR SANGRIAS —			
YAY AT YAS White wine, beefeater gin, elderflower liqueur, house crafted ginger-lemongrass syrup, coconut water, fresh fruits RED SANGRIA Red wine, torres 10 brandy, cinnamon, citrus juice, orange juice, macerated fresh fruit	70	WHITE SANGRIA White wine, bacardi white rum, clear apple & citrus juices, lemon, basil, macerated fresh fruit	70
BEERS			
DRAUGHT BEER		BOTTLED BEER	
STELLA	60	HEINEKEN	50
SINGHA	50	CORONA EXTRA	50
SAN MIG LIGHT	50 60	PERONI	50

COCO-LADA 38 **CDM GARDEN** 38 Orange juice, fresh kiwi, carrot juice, Coconut water, pineapple juice, ginger, pineapple chunks and cardamom, rooibos and coconut syrup. cinnamon. WHITE SAND 38 GINGER BASIL SEED LEMONADE 38 Fresh pineapple chunks, banana, Fresh ginger, homemade sarsaparilla coconut cream and vanilla ice cream. syrup, basil seeds, fresh lemon juice topped up with soda. MANGO & BANANA SUN-CREAM Mango yoghurt, mango juice, fresh banana and banana syrup. **ENERGY DRINK SOFT DRINKS** Red Bull, Red Bull Sugarfree, Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, 28 Red Bull Watermelon Sprite, Fanta, Tonic, Ginger Ale **WATER** S/L FRESH JUICES Acqua Panna Still Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple 25 / 35 40 Perrier Sparkling Watermelon, Lemon Mint 25 / 35 CAFÉ **TEA** Espresso 29 **English Breakfast** 35 Americano 32 Sencha Tea 35 **Double Espresso** 35 **Earl Grey** 35 Cappucino 35 **lasmin Tea** 35 Latte 35 Chamomile Tea 35 Flat White 35 Iced Tea 38 **Iced Coffee** 35 **Iced Latte** 38 SHISHA TRADITIONAL SHISHA Single Flavour 165 Mixed Flavour 180 Blueberry, Grape, Strawberry, Cherry, Double Apple, Gum, Orange, Mint, Iemon Mint, Peach, Passionfruit, Grape Mint, Orange mint **PREMIUM RUSSIAN SHISHA** 275 Frost Berries Mix, Pineapple Rings, Kiwi Smoothie, Lemon Blast **CIGARETTES**

MOCKTAILS & SMOOTHIES

45

Marlboro Red, Marlboro Gold, Marlboro Vista

